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Session 10 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

259 Women`s (54kg) TELI Anjani NEP
AU Yin Yin Winnie HKG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel P. PHI
KAZ
EST
CAN
ISR

ABALOS Maximo
ALTAYEV Alisher
PETERSON Jakov
BLANCHARD Edward
KURGINIAN Artur

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

260 Women`s (54kg) PHEKIE Bele BOT
GOJKOVIC Bojana MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar ARG
UZB
KAZ
USA
TJK

VILARINO Manuel
PALVANOV Alisher
ALTAYEV Alisher
CALO-OY Mark A.
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

261 Women`s (54kg) BAZALDUA Perla MEX
HUANG Hsiao Wen TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej CZE
CAN
KOR
MAR
FRA

GASPAR Antonin
BLANCHARD Edward
MA Jonghyo
ABBAR Bachir
MADEN Johany

28:29
27:30
26:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

262 Women`s (54kg) MORTENSEN Melissa DEN
LOPEZ Marta ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo KAZ
USA
ISR
TJK
HUN

ALTAYEV Alisher
CALO-OY Mark A.
KURGINIAN Artur
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
DR BEKI Piroska B.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

263 Women`s (54kg) LEHANE Jennifer IRL
LOPEZ Angelyris PUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir KOR
POL
CAN
MGL
PHI

MA Jonghyo
DZIURGOT Maciej
BLANCHARD Edward
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
ABALOS Maximo

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

264 Women`s (54kg) KOVALCHUK Anastasiia UKR
FERCHICHI Islem TUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV Alisher TJK
FRA
USA
KAZ
MAR

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
MADEN Johany
CALO-OY Mark A.
ALTAYEV Alisher
SOUILMI Mouhsine

29:28
29:28
27:30
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

265 Women`s (54kg) LAKOTAR Hanna HUN
BEGMURADOVA Fotima TJK

RED ABD R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI Mouhsine CAN
ARG
CZE
USA
MGL

BLANCHARD Edward
VILARINO Manuel
GASPAR Antonin
CALO-OY Mark A.
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

9:10
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RED
BLUE

266 Women`s (54kg) SWENSSON Sara SWE
SYCHEVA Ekaterina ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir POL
PHI
UZB
SVK
KAZ

DZIURGOT Maciej
ABALOS Maximo
PALVANOV Alisher
SIMON Radoslav
ALTAYEV Alisher

28:28
26:29
28:28
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

267 Men`s (57kg) SACHIN Sachin IND
JENSEN Frederik Lundgaard DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI Mouhsine TJK
ISR
CAN
ARG
USA

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
KURGINIAN Artur
BLANCHARD Edward
VILARINO Manuel
CALO-OY Mark A.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

268 Men`s (57kg) CIFTCI Batuhan TUR
ALLICOCK Keevin GUY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR MA Jonghyo SVK
KAZ
MAR
UZB
ARG

SIMON Radoslav
ALTAYEV Alisher
ABBAR Bachir
PALVANOV Alisher
VILARINO Manuel

28:29
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

269 Men`s (57kg) O Tae Bom PRK
KISTOHURRY Samuel FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel CAN
MAR
PHI
HUN
USA

BLANCHARD Edward
SOUILMI Mouhsine
ABALOS Maximo
DR BEKI Piroska B.
CALO-OY Mark A.

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

270 Men`s (57kg) MORDJANE Oussama ALG
KIM Hyungseung KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur KAZ
SVK
CAN
FRA
MAR

ALTAYEV Alisher
SIMON Radoslav
BLANCHARD Edward
MADEN Johany
ABBAR Bachir

28:28
28:28
28:28
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

271 Men`s (57kg) PAALAM Carlo PHI
OVEZOV Shukur TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin MGL
EST
BUL
MAR
UZB

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
PETERSON Jakov
PAVLOV Pavel P.
SOUILMI Mouhsine
PALVANOV Alisher

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

272 Men`s (57kg) BAZEYAN Artur ARM
IASHASH Yousef JOR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward MAR
KAZ
POL
USA
ARG

ABBAR Bachir
ALTAYEV Alisher
DZIURGOT Maciej
CALO-OY Mark A.
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29
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RED
BLUE

273 Men`s (57kg) LYU Ping CHN
DE LO SANTOS  FELIZ Jose Luis DOM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov HUN
ARG
SVK
KOR
MAR

DR BEKI Piroska B.
VILARINO Manuel
SIMON Radoslav
MA Jonghyo
SOUILMI Mouhsine

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

274 Men`s (57kg) LEE Cheng Wei TPE
ABUSAL Wasim PLE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany UZB
BUL
CZE
USA
CAN

PALVANOV Alisher
PAVLOV Pavel P.
GASPAR Antonin
CALO-OY Mark A.
BLANCHARD Edward

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

Legend:
ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on Points
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